
9/1/22 thru 09/30/2022
ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT

455 East Calaveras Boulevard, Milpitas, California 95035 · www.ci.milpitas.ca.gov
(408) 586-3240 FAX (408) 586-3285

City of Milpitas Building & Safety Department

Online Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR PANEL
Online Residential Solar Permit 85.4%
SOLAR PANEL 14.6%
Total: 100.0%

 

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO22-0309 09/01/2022 ISSUED1890 Crater Lake Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar rooftop installation, 16 Modules, 6.32 kW, New subpane

B-SO22-0310 09/01/2022 ISSUED231  Pacifica Wy, MILPITAS, CA 4.8 KW PV Array (12 Modules).

B-SO22-0311 09/05/2022 ISSUED1597 Adams Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar rooftop installation, 8 Modules, 3.2 kW.
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B-SO22-0312 09/05/2022 FINALED1963 Shenandoah Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar roof mount installation, 11 modules, 4.18kW. New Main

B-SO22-0185 09/08/2022 ISSUED1443 Mt Shasta Av, MILPITAS, CA WU RESIDENCE: ROOF MOUNTED PV - 5.10 KW  425W (12) PV Module

B-SO22-0314 09/09/2022 ISSUED405 Tramway Dr, MILPITAS, CA Install 6 KW PV Array (15 Modules) + (N)125 Load Center.

B-SO22-0315 09/09/2022 ISSUED1208 Clearlake Ct, MILPITAS, CA Install roof mount PV solar 4.8 kW system with 12 panels and

B-SO22-0316 09/09/2022 ISSUED1202 Clearlake Ct, MILPITAS, CA Install roof mount PV solar 5.2 kW system with 13 panels and

B-SO22-0318 09/09/2022 ISSUED1402 Platt Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar Rooftop Installation, 8 modules, 2.88kW.

B-SO22-0319 09/12/2022 ISSUED2306 Cresthaven St, MILPITAS, CA Solar rooftop install, 12 modules, 4.32kW, tying into existi

B-SO22-0320 09/12/2022 ISSUED1066 Bee Ct, MILPITAS, CA 6KW PV INSTALL (16 Modules), NEW 125A SUBPANEL, NEW 125A MAI

B-SO22-0321 09/13/2022 ISSUED1300 Chewpon Av, MILPITAS, CA Solar rooftop installation, 10 Modules, 3.6kW.

B-SO22-0322 09/14/2022 ISSUED2166 Cuesta Dr, MILPITAS, CA Roofmount PV 4.57kW, 11Panels; 100A Ld Ctr.

B-SO22-0323 09/14/2022 FINALED2257 Glenview Dr, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - 5.95KW (14PNLS), (N)100A LOAD CENTE

B-SO22-0324 09/14/2022 ISSUED609 Wool Dr, MILPITAS, CA 6.4 KW PV Array (16 Modules) + (N)125A Load Center.

B-SO22-0326 09/15/2022 ISSUED1182 Moonbeam Wy, MILPITAS, CA Install 7.2kW PV system, 18 flush mounted modules on roof of

B-SO22-0328 09/15/2022 ISSUED1180 Park Oak Ct, MILPITAS, CA 6KW AC PV(22)MODULE ROOFTOP MOUNT INSTALLATION
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B-SO22-0329 09/16/2022 ISSUED421  Moretti Ln, MILPITAS, CA 10kW residential rooftop solar PV

B-SO22-0330 09/16/2022 ISSUED268 Pescadero Ct, MILPITAS, CA Solar system install ., system 9.6KW

B-SO22-0331 09/19/2022 ISSUED1230 Cracolice Wy, MILPITAS, CA (16) Modules 6480W DC (6.0 kW); New 125A Sub-panel

B-SO22-0332 09/19/2022 ISSUED258 Silverlake Dr, MILPITAS, CA 7.2 KW PV Array (18 Modules)

B-SO22-0334 09/19/2022 ISSUED1547 Braly Av, MILPITAS, CA 9.5kW Photovoltaic

B-SO22-0335 09/21/2022 ISSUED1077 Hay Ct, MILPITAS, CA Solar rooftop installation, 9 Modules, 3.24 kW

B-SO22-0337 09/21/2022 ISSUED183 Silvera St, MILPITAS, CA Installation of a 5.14 kW Rooftop Mounted Solar PV System

B-SO22-0338 09/21/2022 ISSUED142 Images Cl, MILPITAS, CA Installing 20 Roof Mounted Solar Panels. 7.700kW.

B-SO22-0339 09/21/2022 FINALED1138 Ridgemont Dr, MILPITAS, CA ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM SIZE: 8.000 kW

B-SO22-0304 09/22/2022 ISSUED718 Michael St, MILPITAS, CA SAL RESIDENCE: Solar rooftop installation, 9 Modules, 3.285

B-SO22-0340 09/22/2022 FINALED537 Paseo Refugio, MILPITAS, CA Install roof mounted photovoltaic system 5.55kW  15 panels

B-SO22-0341 09/23/2022 ISSUED1443 Saratoga Dr, MILPITAS, CA solar rooftop installation, 9 modules, 3.24kW

B-SO22-0342 09/28/2022 ISSUED1707 IRONWOOD LN, MILPITAS, CA Roof Mount Solar System for SFD - 8 PV Modules 3.20kw

B-SO22-0344 09/29/2022 ISSUED305 Heath St, MILPITAS, CA Installation of a 8.10 KW Rooftop Photovoltaic system
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B-SO22-0345 09/30/2022 ISSUED1498 BOND ST, MILPITAS, CA 3.16 kW Rooftop Mounted Solar PV / 8 Panels

B-SO22-0346 09/30/2022 ISSUED1135 Berg Ct, MILPITAS, CA 8.8 KW PV ARRAY (22 Modules)

B-SO22-0347 09/30/2022 ISSUED375 Oliver St, MILPITAS, CA 4.8 KW PV Array (12 Modules) + 125A Load Center

B-SO22-0348 09/30/2022 ISSUED394 S Temple Dr, MILPITAS, CA Installation of PV Solar System and Main Panel Upgrade

SUB-TOTAL : 35

SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO22-0155 09/12/2022 ISSUED1626 Calera Creek Heights Dr, MILPITAS, CA NIRKHE RESIDENCE: PV ground mount 12.0KW (N) Load center

B-SO22-0259 09/14/2022 FINALED501  Tirol Ct, MILPITAS, CA NGUYEN RESIDENCE: 6 KW PV Array (12 Modules) + 125A Load Cen

B-SO22-0308 09/15/2022 ISSUED939 Coyote St, MILPITAS, CA ELIAS RESIDENCE: Install flush roof mount, grid tied. AC cou

B-SO21-0447 09/19/2022 ISSUED431  Ferreira Ct, MILPITAS, CA KOO RESIDENCE: Modules revised to (9) REC 400w (B-RV22-0074)

B-SO22-0313 09/26/2022 ISSUED575 Hamilton Av, MILPITAS, CA ANCHETA RESIDENCE: 5.76 kW Roof-Mounted PV Solar system, com

B-SO22-0327 09/27/2022 ISSUED780 Coyote St, MILPITAS, CA NGUYEN RESIDENCE: Install 7.2 KW PV Array (18 Modules) + 27

SUB-TOTAL : 6
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TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 41
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